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Pett
10
245
135
266
268
228
162
100
81
223
325
11
333
203
18
241
265
251
363
336
287
331
145
147
274
146
246
253
255
59
184
70
174
189
42
22
133
217
213
276
157
180
120
38
141

15/10/2006 Ferrara - Mezza maratona di Vigarano Mainarda

Cognome
TOCCHIO
MEI
GELOSINI
RAFFAGNINI
MENGAGLI
NEGRINI
ORSI
VITALI
LODDI
LARESE FILON
CATOZZI
SIMEONI
SORIANI
COLOMBARI
MARSEGLIA
BELVEDERE
BISSOLI
GARGIONI
SOTTILI
ALFARANO
CILLANI
SACCENTI
CAVALLINI
PICCHI
STABELLINI
ANTONINI
GARDELLINI
BALBONI
CAVATTON
MORO
CEREGATTI
NEODO
FELTRIN
RIMENSI
PRACUCCI
MONNI
TREVISAN
RICOTTA
BARTOLOZZI
G0Ozz0
RULFINI
GORRA
MELOTTO
SOLMI

TEMPIA BONDA

Nome
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
SIMONE
MARCO
PAOLO
SARA
PAOLO
WALTER
ARCANGELO
EMANUELE
ALFIO
FEDERICO
MARCELLO
PASQUALE
RAFFAELE
GIANNI
STEFANO
ENRICO
PASQUALE
RAUL
FABRIZIO
DENISE
JURI
ROBERTO
SILIANO
LUCA
LUCA
MAURIZIO
FLAVIO
DAVIDE
ENRICO
VITTORIO
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
GIOACHINO
MAURO
GIOVANNA
RENATO
MASSIMO
MIRKO
MARINA
MIRKO
FEDERICO
FILIPPO

Societa
CUS FERRARA
ATLETICA CASTELLO FIRENZE
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
POLISPORTIVA DORO
POLISPORTIVA DORO
GRUPPO PODISTICO SALCUS
ATLETICA SESTESE
POLISPORTIVA ARGINE BERRA (FE)
CUS FERRARA
GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO
ATLETICA DELTA FERRARESE
MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
CUS FERRARA
ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA
SOCIETA' ERCO SPORT
POLISPORTIVA DORO
FOLGORE CONA
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
CORRERE E'BELLO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
POLISPORTIVA DORO
JAKY- TECH APUANA
ATLETICA ALPI APUANE
PIZZERIA PIPPO
ATLETICA SIGNA
ATLETICA ESTENSE
POLISPORTIVA DORO
POLISPORTIVA DORO
G.S. MONSELICENSI
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
CUS FERRARA
GRUPPO PODISTICO LIVENZA - SACILE
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
SEVEN S.P.
RUNNERS PADOVA
RUNNERS PADOVA
ATLETICA ASI VENETO
RUNNERS PADOVA
PIZZERIA PIPPO
ORAS COPPARO
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
POL. DUEVILLE
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO

www.fodipe.it
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Netto Ufficiale
1:08:49.85
:11:57.55
:13:29.05
:14:07.90
:14:29.05
:14:39.15
:115:31.45
:15:32.05
116:12.70
:16:40.00
:116:47.40
117:27.10
:18:11.00
:18:13.00
:18:50.40
119:13.95
:19:19.30
:19:28.10
:19:31.85
:19:40.15
119:42.25
:19:43.60
:19:57.95
1:19:59.30
1:20:11.00
1:20:16.40
1:20:18.20
1:20:23.10
1:20:27.20
1:21:05.60
1:21:22.55
1:21:27.55
1:21:34.10
1:21:54.60
1:22:03.95
1:22:05.85
1:22:10.40
1:22:10.70
1:22:18.10
1:22:28.65
1:22:36.05
1:22:38.60
1:22:47.55
1:22:50.70
1:23:00.25

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



Pos
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Pett
132
294
178
369
143
75
119
74
214
208
351
270
257
156
258
66
262
215
374
308
320
150
115
339
118
256
220
153
370
83
309
319
37
192
137
206
155
291
107
29
139
54
24
335
317

15/10/2006 Ferrara - Mezza maratona di Vigarano Mainarda

Cognome
MARTELLO
BRUNO
CAMPADELLI
BRUNATI
COTER
BUZZI
BUZZOLAN
MICHELONI
CANTIN
ROSATI
CAMPI
ORLANDIN
FRANCHI
STORARI
GHIRALDINI
MANFREDINI
ROSSI
BRENTAN
POSTIGLIONE
BIASIN
PASQUALINI
LAMACCHI
PAGAN
PREVIATO
TALLI
GIRARDI
BATTISTI
MALAVOLTA
RIZZA
TONI
DE SANTIS
TORTOSA
BALBONI
NAGLIATO
PETRI
TONI
STORARI
GENNARI
POLI
PAPOTTI
MONOPOLI
BRADASCHIA
USINABIA
MOZZETTO
BERGAMINI

Nome
ENRICO
DEGANO
VALERIO
ALBERTO
MARIO
LAURA
MORENO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
ANGELO
LUCIO
ROBERTO
SIMONE
LUCA
VALERIO
DANILO
FABIO
GIANNI
CLAUDIO
MATTEO
MARTINO
SIMONE
EMANUELA
ANGELO
MIRCO
SIMONE
GIULIANO
FERNANDO
GRAZIELLA
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
EMANUELE
ALESSIO
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIA
SANDRO
PAOLO
LORIS
ROBERTO
CRISTIANO
FRANCESCO
SARA
MARCO
GIOVANNI
GILBERTO

Societa
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA SAN MARTINO
SIRIO NONANTOLA
TEENAGER
G.S. SEMONTE
ATLETICA ESTENSE
POL. DUEVILLE
U.S. ROBERTO COLZI
RUNNERS PADOVA
G.S. DAERG ITALIA
POLISPORTIVA DORO
GRUPPO PODISTICO SALCUS
POLISPORTIVA DORO
ORAS COPPARO
POLISPORTIVA DORO
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE OVA
POLISPORTIVA DORO
INDIVIDUALE
PRO SPORT
INDIVIDUALE
POLISPORTIVA DORO
ATL C.R.C. CAFOSCARI
ATL C.R.C. CAFOSCARI
SALCUS
A.S. RISORGIVE
POLISPORTIVA DORO
BIASIN ILLA”S_I“

oo e O R I

ORIENTEERINGH

OLIMPIA CARENZANO
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA DELTA FERRARESE

G.S. MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI

POLISPORTIVA CENTESE OVA
FERRARIOLA

ATLETICA ESTENSE
PODISTICA EMPOLESE

ORAS COPPARO

AVIS SAN FELICE

ASD. MARCIATORI SC SPORTING

PERSICETANA PODISTICA
ATLETICA LOLLI
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

G. BIASIN

POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI FERRARA

www.fodipe.it
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42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72

73
74
75

76
77

Netto Ufficiale
1:23:03.20
1:23:10.75
1:23:21.75
1:23:28.40
1:23:56.05
1:24:07.10
1:24:07.25
1:24:15.95
1:24:46.90
1:24:55.00
1:24:57.95
1:25:14.90
1:25:17.95
1:25:23.85
1:25:34.90
1:25:45.25
1:25:58.90
1:26:06.70
1:26:10.75
1:26:15.15
1:26:16.05
1:26:30.30
1:26:30.85
1:26:41.70
1:26:47.50
1:26:49.40
1:26:52.45
1:26:59.00
1:27:09.85
1:27:17.90
1:27:21.35
1:27:28.85
1:27:29.35
1:27:33.45
1:27:37.55
1:27:40.15
1:27:54.50
1:27:54.55
1:28:03.80
1:28:05.10
1:28:16.20
1:28:24.00
1:28:24.90
1:28:38.50
1:28:39.70



Pos
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Pett
216
99
285
187
296
337
243
44
254
298
278
176
365
249
154
152
195
129
306
124
207
188
67
356
19
117
46
159
321
140
128
84
259
269
219
16
226
23
58
177
289
165
212
171
80

15/10/2006 Ferrara - Mezza maratona di Vigarano Mainarda

Cognome
CECCHINATO
FERRONI
CANELLA
CALLEGARI
LUCIANI
LUZIETTI
FRANCHINI
FURINI
BARBIERI
DE PAOLI
BOARATI
CREMONINI
BELTRAMI
MENICHETTI
VOLPATO
MALAVOLTA
CAMPORESE
RODEGHIERO
FERRARETTO
MANCARI
BIGAZZI
TEBALDI
ANDRIOTTO
GELLI
SPIGOLON
TONON
BELLINELLO
ZANCA
GIOVANNINI
TEMPIA BONDA
BENETTI
GUIDI
PULGA
MORELLO
PALAZZI
FELLONI
MONTANARI
BIGONI
SCHIAVON
CAMPADELLI
CHECCHI
ORLANDINI
GENNARI
BARALDINI
BOLOGNESI

Nome
MICHELE
DARIO
DAVIDE
PAOLO
LUCA
LUIGI
DAVIDE
PAOLO
GIANCARLO
ANDREA
MARIO
MANUELA
LEONARDO
MAURO
EUGENIO
MARIO
LORIS
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
AGOSTINO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
LUCA
MASSIMILIANO
MAURO
LUCIANO
MAURIZIO
PIERPAOLO
ALBERTO
GIAN GUIDO
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
MARIO
ALBERTO
ROBERTO
ENRICO
STEFANO
FEDERICO
ENRICO
SABINA
ALESSANDRO
GIULIANO
MAURO
FRANCESCO

Societa
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA TERRAMIA
INDIVIDUALE
POLISPORTIVA DORO
RUNNERS PADOVA
PIZZERIA PIPPO
ACQUADELA BO

PRO SPORT

PODISTICAI I.EMPOLESE »

(RIS TR TN

ORIENTEERI;\IG
ORENTEERNG
RUNNERS PADOVA
INDIVIDUALE

CORRIE ESTE

ATLETICA LOLLI

PODISTICA EMPOLESE
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
G.P CONSELVANO
CORRIFERRARA

U.S.VIRTUS ESTE

INDIVIDUALE

G.A. ASSINDUSTRIA ROVIGO
CARNE GREA VERONA
POLISPORTIVA DORO
RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO
INDIVIDUALE

G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
POLISPORTIVA DORO

GRUPPO PODISTICO SALCUS
ATLETICA ORSI CAMPOSANTO
INDIVIDUALE

PODISTICA BIASOLA
CORRIFERRARA

INDIVIDUALE

IR STENGIO RN P

POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO E.

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
GRUPPO PODISTICO DI GALLIERA
INDIVIDUALE

GRUPPO PODISTICO DI GALLIERA
CUS FERRARA

www.fodipe.it
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PosCat
78
79
80
81
82
84
83
85
86
87
88
10
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

11
115
116
117
118

Netto Ufficiale
1:29:10.55
1:29:15.30
1:29:18.75
1:29:28.90
1:29:30.15
1:29:32.80
1:29:32.80
1:29:33.40
1:29:35.40
1:30:02.15
1:30:16.15
1:30:17.55
1:30:27.25
1:30:29.85
1:30:30.65
1:30:46.75
1:30:48.40
1:30:57.60
1:31:00.30
1:31:19.75
1:31:24.55
1:31:34.25
1:31:44.65
1:31:46.50
1:31:50.80
1:32:02.80
1:32:14.75
1:32:28.45
1:32:32.85
1:32:33.30
1:33:27.15
1:33:28.10
1:33:35.60
1:33:48.10
1:33:52.45
1:33:53.40
1:33:54.65
1:34:06.60
1:34:19.60
1:34:26.15
1:34:43.05
1:34:43.15
1:34:44.35
1:34:48.50
1:34:53.90



Pos
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Pett
224
300
290
310
41
372
53
360
62
94
301
361
40
329
252
151
263
292
297
202
191
190
238
227
144
71
302
366
87
60
196
353
183
349
93
338
247
14
342
307
65
347
350
318
72

15/10/2006 Ferrara - Mezza maratona di Vigarano Mainarda
Cat

Cognome
DE LUCA
SPALLANZANI
UGATTI
MOLESINI
MACCHIA
TROMBIN
DE CROCE
MRDIC
TOCCHIO
CARLETTI
ALBIERO
ROLFINI
STORARI
CONTIERO
ARGENTON
CARLESSO
TREVISANI
GENNARI
MASSARENTI
BALDO
BETTOLI
BUZZONI
AMATI
ABBONDANTI
BOLZATI
FERGNANI
BIANCHI
MARANGONI
BORGHESANI
CAZZOLA
GIORDO
ALTAVILLA
FINESSI
GREGGIO
MAZZONI
GHINELLI
BERNOBI
GABRIEL
BERTELLI
NICOLETTI
ZUCCHELLI
BERBIERI
MENGARELLI
SALZILLO
ORLANDINI

Nome
SERGIO
MASSIMO
SILVIA
MARCELLO
ENRICO
RICCARDO
CARLO
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
RUDI
MICHELE
DANIELE
ANGELO
ALBERTO
SERGIO
STEFANO
MONICA
NEVIO
SIMONE
LEONARDO
SANDRO
FABIO
ROBERTA
EDOARDO
LUCA
EROS
MARCO
LUCIANO
LUCIANO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
NAGLER
LINO
MICHELE
PAOLO
LUCA
GUNDULA
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA AVIS S.LAZZARO A.S.D

LA PRIMAVERA

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
CUS FERRARA

INDIVIDUALE

CORRIFERRARA
POLISPORTIVA DORO

CUS FE

A.S.D. VIGARANOMARATONA
A.S.D. VIGARANOMARATONA
A.S.DELFINO CHIOGGIA
BOMPANI MIGLIARINO
FOLGORE CONA

G.S. MONSELICENSI

PIZZERIA PIPPO
ORENTEERNG
POLISPORTIVA DORO

AVIS SAN FELICE

ATLETICA DELTA FERRARESE
INDIVIDUALE

POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
G.P.INVICTA

ORAS COPPARO

A.S.D. VIGARANOMARATONA
GHINELLI - CELESTE GROUP
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

G.P. CASSA DI RISPARMIO PA-RO
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO

SAN RAFEL

ATL.BASSANO RUNNING STORE
PIZZERIA PIPPO

POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
G.P. MOLINELLA

POL. PONTELUNGO

ATL. TERRAMIA

POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI FERRARA
INDIVIDUALE

BOMPANI MIGLIARINO
PALESTRA ALTER EGO
FERRARA TRIATHLON CLUB
G.P. MOLINELLA

G.P. MOLINELLA

INDIVIDUALE

D.L.F. FERRARA

www.fodipe.it

M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M

VM

-

zzgmzzzzT s

= 2

=TT EEEZE TN L

PosCat

119
120
12
121
122
123
124
125
126
7
127
128
129
130
131
132
8
13
133
134
135
136
137
14
138
139
9
140
141
10
142
11
12
143
144
145
146
15
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Netto Ufficiale

1:34:55.10
1:34:59.35
1:35:06.75
1:35:29.80
1:35:52.75
1:36:01.60
1:36:06.10
1:36:07.90
1:36:11.60
1:36:15.50
1:36:17.25
1:36:18.90
1:36:23.00
1:36:38.60
1:36:40.70
1:36:47.65
1:36:51.95
1:37:00.05
1:37:13.40
1:37:18.20
1:37:24.15
1:37:24.35
1:37:26.30
1:37:31.30
1:37:34.30
1:37:34.55
1:37:38.35
1:37:44.15
1:38:09.45
1:38:13.25
1:38:35.20
1:38:38.90
1:38:58.45
1:38:59.90
1:39:13.85
1:39:21.10
1:39:25.90
1:39:50.05
1:40:27.25
1:40:35.05
1:40:39.25
1:40:41.00
1:40:41.55
1:40:51.55
1:40:53.40



Pos
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Pett
125
123
116
264
281
354
271
104
284
200
86
275
169
158
341
373
371
130
311
286
303
295
113
82
79
346
279
52
39
97
368
73
121
96
283
358
299
248
357
91
362
282
78
28
27

15/10/2006 Ferrara - Mezza maratona di Vigarano Mainarda

Cognome
CAPPELLANO
TODISCO
BONFATTI
MONTANARI
CICCIOTELLI
GRAZZI
MANGOLIN
PIACENTINI
PERRICCIOLI
PASSAROTTO
VEZZALI
LOBERTI
ARDU
GUADALUPI
MONTI
RIMONDI
PIGO'

BASSO
FRANCHINI
LODI
MENEGATTI
PUNGINELLI
POMPOLI
TRIVELLATO
CHIAPATTI
GARDELLINI
PAPPALARDO
FABBRI
BUZZONI
FORTUZZI
LANDI
TIEGHI
SMITH
BONZAGNI
TOMASSETTI
GIROTTO
GOLINELLI
ZAPPATERRA
SIMONI
CASTALDINI
BELLETTINI
SCARIGELLA
CAVALLARI
GHEDINI
MAZZONI

Nome
ANTONELLA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
FRANCO
UMBERTO
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
ANDREA
RITA
MASSIMILIANO
GIANMAURO
STEFANO
LUCIANO
CLAUDIO
SANDRO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
SERGIO
NICOLA
MARCELLO
GIULIANO
RICCARDO
GABRIELE
ALDO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
GIANLUCA
RICCARDO
MATTHEW
MARIO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
DANIELA
MARCELLO
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
ERMANNO
BENEDETTO
MANUELA
GRAZIANO
DANIELE

Societa
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA LOLLI
INDIVIDUALE
POLISPORTIVA DORO
CARABINIERI DI FERRARA
DELEZ TEAM
GRUPPO PODISTICO SALCUS
POLISPORTIVA ARGINE BERRA (FE)
CARABINIERI DI FERRARA
INDIVIDUALE
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
PIZZERIA PIPPO
GRUPPO PODISTICO DI GALLIERA
INDIVIDUALE
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
INDIVIDUALE
DELEZ TEAM
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA MELITO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
INDIVIDUALE
DELEZ TEAM
INDIVIDUALE
so.
ORAS
CARABINIERI DI FERRARA
POLISPORTIVA DORO
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
A.S.D. VIGARANOMARATONA
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
CARABINIERI DI FERRARA
PODISTI ADRIA
LA PRIMAVERA
POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI FERRARA
INDIVIDUALE
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE OVA
S.P. SEVEN
CARABINIERI DI FERRARA
RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO
PERSICETANA PODISTICA
INDIVIDUALE

www.fodipe.it
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PosCat
16
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
17
164
165
166
167
168
13
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
18
187
188
189
190
191
19
192
193

Netto Ufficiale
1:41:05.80
1:41:06.00
1:41:25.60
1:41:26.35
1:41:55.25
1:42:08.15
1:42:16.10
1:42:16.30
1:42:33.20
1:42:38.80
1:42:57.05
1:42:58.55
1:43:26.80
1:43:27.20
1:43:30.10
1:43:31.45
1:43:31.60
1:43:33.60
1:44:05.10
1:44:21.85
1:44:24.85
1:44:28.00
1:44:33.70
1:44:35.30
1:44:35.60
1:44:49.75
1:44:51.50
1:44:56.30
1:44:57.60
1:45:05.60
1:45:06.50
1:45:22.85
1:45:26.60
1:45:36.45
1:45:38.50
1:45:40.00
1:45:42.80
1:45:43.40
1:45:44.10
1:45:59.60
1:46:16.40
1:46:22.25
1:46:23.35
1:46:27.55
1:46:27.75



Pos
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

Pett
98
95

327

345

239
77
55
30

201
101
198
103
106

242

324
126
127

323
172

313
31
88
89

312

304

261

267

359
194
193
49
179

210

211
85
92

205
182

340

348
102
181

328

364
32
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Cognome
TOMASI
CASCIO!
LIVIERO

DALLA VECCHIA

DAGA
ZAMARCHI
UGHI
MATTIOLI
TONIETTI

DALLE CARBONARE

PANCALDI
VALENTINI
CAMPICI
FABBRI
CALCIOLARI
BUZZONI
VERONESI
GUGLIELMINI
GULINATI
DOMINICI
MANTOVANI
GAMBERINI
MAGNANI
SIMONI
ABBASCIANO
SORICELLI
CECCHI
DENTI
TARONI
JABOLI
PASQUALI
PAVAN
CANTONI
PASSARINI
PAGANO
BARDASI
PISTELLO
CHIARELLI
ZUCCHELLI
BERSELLI
PACCHIEGA
RASICCI
TERRENTIN
CURULLI
MONTANARI

Nome
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
ADRIANO
ANGELO
MIETTELE
PAOLA
FABIO
VITTORIO
ATTILIO
LAMBERTO
SANDRA
ROBERTO
CRISTIANO
MASSIMILIANO
CHIARA
RICCARDO
LUCA
PAOLO
SANDRO
FULVIO
ALBERTO
GIAMPAOLO
NICOLA
PIERLUIGI
NICOLA
GERARDO
ENzZO
DANIELE
ISABELLA
GIAN PIERO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELA
MATTEO
CIRO
EMILIO
LUCIANO
ROSSELLA
FABRIZIO
ARPALICE
TIZIANO
ADELE
GINO
FELICE
STEFANO

Societa
RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO
INDIVIDUALE
ASS INDUSTRIA ROVIGO
SALCUS
G.P.INVICTA
TURRISTI AVIS-AIDO MONTEGROTTO
ASSINDUSTRIA PADOVA
PERSICETANA PODISTICA
G.A. ASSINDUSTRIA ROVIGO
POLISPORTIVA ARGINE BERRA (FE)
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
POLISPORTIVA ARGINE BERRA (FE)
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA TERRAMIA
G.S. MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
GRUPPO PODISTICO DI GALLIERA
PODISTICA MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE
PERSICETANA PODISTICA
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
AVIS CASTEL BOLOGNESE
POLISPORTIVA DORO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
POLISPORTIVA DORO
POLISPORTIVA DORO
ATLETICA DELTA FE
ATLETICA CALDERARA TECNOPLAST
ATLETICA CALDERARA TECNOPLAST
DELEZ TEAM
INDIVIDUALE
G.P.1 CAGNON
G.P.1 CAGNON
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE OVA
INDIVIDUALE
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
INDIVIDUALE
BOMPANI MIGLIARINO
POLISPORTIVA ARGINE BERRA (FE)
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
ASS INDUSTRIA ROVIGO
ATLETICA FERRAMIA
PERSICETANA PODISTICA

www.fodipe.it

Cat
M
M
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VM
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PosCat
194
195

14
15
196
20
197
198
16
199
21
200
201
202
22
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
17
18
19
211
212
23
213
214
215
24
216
217
20
218
25
219
26
220
27
21
22
221

Netto Ufficiale
1:46:30.70
1:46:33.70
1:46:35.00
1:46:35.90
1:47:12.70
1:47:14.20
1:47:20.50
1:47:24.80
1:47:34.45
1:47:42.55
1:47:47.05
1:47:48.45
1:47:51.90
1:47:52.15
1:47:52.60
1:47:53.45
1:47:53.50
1:47:54.05
1:48:20.25
1:48:24.55
1:48:34.85
1:48:49.00
1:48:50.85
1:48:54.20
1:48:59.15
1:49:12.75
1:49:18.80
1:49:32.40
1:49:34.60
1:49:34.90
1:50:19.95

:50:27.10

:50:31.80

:50:32.20

:50:33.75

:50:42.35

:50:50.60

:51:00.60

:51:19.25

:51:52.10

:51:52.40

:52:24.50

:52:58.05

:52:58.55

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:53:01.70



Pos
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

Pett
64
367
204
142
244
315
316
134
186
234
355
322
344
114
209
231
326
167
170
232
25
330
26
33
63
185
197
34
273
76
343
352
57
61
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Cognome
MARSILI
CAVICCHI
CAVANNA
DAINO
VICENTINI
FANTONI
MARGUTI
LACCHINI
PAGNONI
PICKOVA
CREMONINI
CAVALLARI
RIMONDI
DE STEFANI
BALDO
GAMBA
MINELLA
RINALDI
CANUSO
BARBIERATI
LUEHRMAN
LEGNANI
ROSSI
MAIETTI
FARNE'
CHIANELLA
TINARELLI
DE PADOVA
ZUNCHEDDU
BARIGELLI
BARALDI
TAMBURNINI
TEODORANI
RAGGINI

Nome
LORENZO
CLAUDIO
PIETRO
DIEGO
ANDREA
ANDREA
VALERIO
FIORELLA
GIANNI
DANA
FABIO
MAURO
FABRIZIO
LAURA
GIORGIO
ELEONORA
LORENZO
FRANCO
DONATELLA
ROSELIANA
SARAH
ALBERTO
ELENA
RITA
CARLO
MASSIMO
MAURO
CONCETTO
SEBASTIANO
ALESSANDRO
MYCOL
GIOVANNI
ROBERTA
STEFANIA

Societa
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
VERDE FONDO
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA TERRAMIA
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
G.P.INVICTA
DORU
POLISPORTIVA DORO

G.A. ASSINDUSTRIA ROVIGO
DELEZ TEAM

POLISPORTIVA PUTINATI FERRARA
GRUPPO PODISTICO SALCUS
GRUPPO PODISTICO DI GALLIERA
GRUPPO PODISTICO DI GALLIERA
G.P.INVICTA

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA ZOLA SEZIONE ATLETICA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
INDIVIDUALE

PIZZERIA PIPPO

CIRCOLO GHINELLI

PIZZERIA PIPPO

SEVEN S.P.
SEVEN S.P.

www.fodipe.it

Cat
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PosCat
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

28
229
29
230
23
231
30
232
31
233
234
32
1
33
235
34
35
236
237
24
238
239
240
241
25
36
37

Netto Ufficiale
1:53:35.90
1:53:57.70
1:54:27.40
1:54:28.30
1:54:36.60
1:54:55.15
1:54:55.60
1:54:56.20
1:55:04.70
1:55:16.45
1:57:05.40
1:57:15.65
1:57:31.20
1:57:37.35
1:58:21.40
1:58:29.55
1:58:31.55
1:59:00.60
1:59:00.95
2:00:52.65
2:00:55.75
2:01:44.50
2:02:56.70
2:03:10.50
2:03:13.40
2:04:06.95
2:04:19.00
2:05:10.30
2:07:38.95
2:08:03.55
2:08:07.50
2:13:44.80
2:17:27.40
2:19:09.25



